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International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Over 35 Men Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List

Name

Trofeo Kappa 2025

26/07/2025 - 27/07/2025

Country

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

a b wNPE

Newby-Ricci Jeremy
Buzzotta Patrizio

Merlo Fabrizio

Deleage Nicolas

Ducrot Nicolas

ChiefJudge
Buzzottallaria

*GBR &la
“TA LN
“TA LN

*FRA L

*FRA L

2.00/55/10.25
5.00/55/11.25
5.00/55/11.25
5.50/55/11.25
5.00/55/11.25

Homologator
Lotti Enrico

2.00/55/10.25
1.00/55/10.75
1.00/55/10.75
4.00/55/11.25
2.50/55/11.25

2.50/55/10.25
3.50/55/11.25
1.50/55/11.25
4.50/55/11.25
2.00/55/11.25

Scorer
Moz Candido



